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Red Division

Krusty Nitro
Bumbling
Zorch b
DogsofWarl

Blue Division

THE Ex-Presidents 2
NITROS
Azulgranal899 (#15)
SNEAKERS

White Division

He Hate Me D28
Dienasty

Gators four
Doctor

Total Points

NITROS

He Hate Me D28
Krusty Nitro
Dienasty

THE Ex-Presidents 2
Bumbling

Gators four
Azulgranal899 (#15)
Doctor

Zorch b

SNEAKERS
DogsofWarl
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2285.40
2223.10
2217.35
2216.75
2046.55
1943.25
1894.75
1879.00
1861.65
1825.85
1545.85
1414.35
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PCT
0.786
0.571
0.286
0.000

PCT
0.857
0.571
0.571
0.214

PCT
0.786
0.643
0.357
0.357

DIV
6-0
4-2
2-4
0-6

DIV
5-1
3-3
3-3
1-5

DIV
5-1
4-2
2-4
1-5

PF
1813.50
1636.55
1457.25
1171.90

PF
1743.75
1912.15
1615.00
1312.30

PF
1804.40
1825.70
1608.95
1514.80

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
1491.50
1534.05
1619.80
1724.75

PA
1456.25
1564.55
1621.40
1719.35

PA
1532.40
1733.55
1744.10
1674.55

PTS
2217.35
1943.25
1825.85
1414.35

PTS
2046.55
2285.40
1879.00
1545.85

PTS
2223.10
2216.75
1894.75
1861.65
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